Compact Outdoor
Solid State Power Amplifiers
20W - 40W Ka-Band
FEATURES
x� Compact size and weight
x� CE Compliance Tested
x� Integrated forced-air
cooling system

Solid State Power Amplifiers
20W - 40W Ka-Band
Part Number Configuration
HPA
Package
C = Standard Compact Outdoor
System Configuration
X = Standalone
Refer to the following specification sheets:
x� 203581 for Redundant Systems;
x� 203582 for Phase Combined Systems.
K A C X
Block Up Converter
B = BUC Custom
Frequency Sub Band
Ka-Band
A
1
 - 30.00 - 31.00 GHz
1 Available with optional BUC.
Power Level
(in Watts)
Ka-Band
020, 040
Configuration Modifier
XXX = Standard
XMX = MS-Connector Covers
XXA = Side-mount AC Input,
 Location ‘A’
XXC
1
 = Side-mount AC Input,
 Location ‘B’
1 Not available with System Configurations.
Band
KA = Ka-Band
M = Internal Reference ZBUC
P = External Reference ZBUC
X = None
Example: A standalone 40W Ka-Band (30.0 - 31.0 GHz) Compact Outdoor SSPA with
optional MS-Connector covers is part number: HPAKA040ACXXXMX.
Specifications listed in this document are subject to change without notice.
Ka-Band products may be subject to ITAR restrictions and should not be exported from the U.S. without obtaining proper licensing from the
appropriate government agencies.
5 OF 5 207151 REV K ECO 16694